
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING
FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2000;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200003080000
74121

03/08/2000
03:52:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612060004
01751

200003080000
74171

03/08/2000
03:52:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

199609170003
06981

200003080000
74161

03/08/2000
03:52:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BALBOA
INESTMENT
GROUP II

199612060004
01711

200003080000
74141

03/08/2000
03:52:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609170003
06951

200011130003
91531

11/13/2000
10:04:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUSING
INVESTORS
COLUMBIANA
II LTD


