Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/08/2000 03:52:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199612060004 01751	·
200003080000 74171	03/08/2000 03:52:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II					199609170003 06981	
200003080000 74161		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BALBOA INESTMENT GROUP II					199612060004 01711	
200003080000 74141	03/08/2000 03:52:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199609170003 06951	
200011130003 91531	11/13/2000 10:04:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOUSING INVESTORS COLUMBIANA II LTD						